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Greetings

Hello Hola (oh.lah)

Good Morning

Good Day

Good Evening

Good Night

Good Bye Adios (ah.de ​eyohs)

Politeness

Please

Thank You

Your Welcome

How are you?

I'm good, Thank You

Useful Words

Yes Si (see)

No No (noh)

Cheap

Expensive

Good

Very Good

Bad

Terrible

Directions

Left

Right

Straight Ahead

on the [Left]

Behind you

How do I get to ...?

Where is [the bathroom]?

Useful Language Phrases

Do you speak [English]?

I speak a little [Spanish]

I'm from [England]

I'm [English]

 

Eating and Drinking

I/we have a reserv ​ation

A [beer] and a [coffee with milk] please

One more please

Chicken

Beef

Pork

Fish

Cheese

Vegetarian

How much is it?

The bill

Numbers

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

15

20

100

Time

What time is it?

Midday

Midnight

1 AM

1 PM

3:15

5:30

8:45
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